Workers' Compensation Group Benefit Description



Accident Fund Insurance Company of America and the Charlevoix Area Chamber of Commerce have partnered to bring this Group Program exclusively to chamber members in good standing.

Member Benefit That Pays You Back:

Workers' compensation insurance is just one of many expenses that employers have to consider. You can make it a smaller part of your budget by joining a group program. Accident Fund's historical dividend percentages range from 5-13% based on each member's workers' compensation premium costs and can range from \$30 to over \$25,000 depending on your premium.

Join Today:

Members may contact one of the *Preferred* Member Agencies below or find an Accident Fund agent at AccidentFund.com.

Benefits:

- 5% up-front savings on your workers' compensation premium
- Opportunity for dividend payments based on group's loss history *
- Convenient billing options
- Free access to Accident Fund's Loss Control Toolbox™

*Dividends are payable 15 months after Group expiration and require approval by Accident Fund's Board of Directors and, therefore, can never be guaranteed.

Group. Strength.

For more information, please contact one of the following independent agents:

| Member Agency | Phone | Website |
|----------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|
| Bingham Insurance Services | 231-547-4062 | www.bingham-insurance.com |
| Korthase Flinn | 231-582-6512 | www.korthaseflinn.com |



109 Mason Street Charlevoix, MI 49720